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Netaji Subhas University
Jamshedpur

This is to certify that the percentage of seats against seats reserved for various categories SC, ST, OBC, etc. as
per applicable reservation policy as per Government of Jharkhand during the last five years are given below:

Summary

Number of Students according to Category

SL. No. Year g:nncltl;z;:g Numb;;‘rtéil'lﬁ(;mitted ST SC OBC EWS General
Strength 8 Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Admitted

1 2018-19 630 183 63 1 166 2 86 38 - - 142

2 2019-20 1420 534 136 24 359 12 185 103 136 7 388

3 2020-21 1770 687 174 36 460 20 236 112 174 6 513

4 2021-22 2610 1072 261 45 686 40 425 202 261 8 777

5 2022-23 3250 1692 316 64 830 53 430 306 316 10 1259
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Jamshedpur

2.1.2: Percentage of seats filled against reserved categories SC, ST, OBC, etc. according to applicable
reservation policy as per Government of Jharkhand year wise during the last five years.
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Netaji Subhas University
Jamshedpur

The following are the year wise admissions details:

- Programme Numl?er of Numl!er of Number of Students according to Category

No. Programme Code Sanctioned Admitted ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) General

Strength Strength Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Admitted
1 MBA NSUMBAO1 120 59 12 = 31 1 17 16 42
2 BBA NSUBBAO2 90 63 9 = 23 1 13 12 50
3 BCA NSUBCAO03 60 30 6 5 16 - 8 8 22
4 BHM NSUBHMO04 60 27 6 5 16 - 8 - 27
5  M.SC (Mathematics) NSUMSCMO05 30 1 3 5 8 - 4 1 -
6 M.SC (Physics) NSUMSCPO5 30 - 3 5 8 - 4 - -
7 M.SC (Chemistry) = NSUMSCCO05 30 - 3 - 8 - 4 - -
8 M.SC (Zoology) NSUMSCZ05 30 2 3 1 8 - 4 1 -
9 M.SC (Botany) NSUMSCBO05 30 - 3 = 8 - 4 - -
10 B.SC Mathematics =~ NSUBSCMO06 30 - 3 = 8 - 4 - -
11 B.SC Chemistry NSUBSCCO06 30 c 3 - 8 - 4 - -
12 B.SC Physics NSUBSCP06 30 = 3 = 8 - 4 - -
13 B.SC Zoology NSUBSCZ06 30 1 3 - 8 - 4 - 1
14 B.SC Botany NSUBSCB06 30 - 3 - 8 - 4 - -
Total 630 183 63 1 166 2 86 38 142
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number Number of Students according to Category
SL Number of of o o o o
No Programme Programme Code Sanctione = Admitte ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
d Strength d Sanctione = Admitte = Sanctione @ Admitte @ Sanctione @ Admitte @ Sanctione @ Admitte @ Admitte
Strength d d d d d d d d d
1 MBA NSUMBAO1 120 72 12 3 31 1 17 15 12 1 52
2 BBA NSUBBAO02 150 117 15 5 39 3 21 21 15 3 85
3 BCA NSUBCAO03 90 60 9 = 23 2 13 13 9 1 44
4 BHM NSUBHMO04 60 28 6 = 16 2 8 6 6 - 20
5 | M.SC (Mathematics) NSUMSCMO5 30 1 3 = 8 - 4 - 3 - 1
6 M.SC (Physics) NSUMSCPO05 30 - 3 = 8 - 4 - 3 - -
7 M.SC (Chemistry) NSUMSCCO05 30 1 3 3 8 - 4 - 3 - 1
8 M.SC (Zoology) NSUMSCZ05 30 1 3 = 8 C 4 - 3 - 1
9 M.SC (Botany) NSUMSCBO05 30 - 3 C 8 - 4 - 3 - -
10 M.SC Microbiology NSUMSSMBIOO 30 ; 3 - 8 ] 4 - 3 - -
11 B.SC Mathematics NSUBSCMO06 30 = 3 = 8 = 4 - 3 - -
12 B.SC Chemistry NSUBSCC06 30 = 3 = 8 = 4 - 3 - -
13 B.SC Physics NSUBSCP06 30 2 3 1 8 = 4 - 3 - 1
14 B.SC Zoology NSUBSCZ06 30 3 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - 3
15 B.SC Botany NSUBSCB06 30 - 3 = 8 - 4 - 3 - -
16 B.COM NSUBCOMO07 30 17 3 - 8 - 4 3 3 - 14
17 B.A. English NSUBAENGOS 30 4 3 = 8 - 4 - 3 - 4
18 B.A. Economics NSUBAECO08 30 3 - 8 - 4 1 3 - -
j9  BA Political NSUBAPOLOS 30 4 3 1 8 - 4 1 3 - 2
Science
20 B.A. Geography NSUBAGEOO08 30 1 3 - 8 - 4 3 - 1
\ .
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number Number of Students according to Category
1§Il(; Programme Programme Code légﬁlcl;gn(;f Ad?nfitte ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
d Strength d Sanctione = Admitte = Sanctione @ Admitte @ Sanctione @ Admitte @ Sanctione @ Admitte @ Admitte
Strength d d d d d d d d d
21 B.A. Hindi NSUBAHINOS 30 = 3 = 8 = 4 - 3 - -
22 B.A. History NSUBAHIS08 30 - 3 = 8 - 4 - 3 - -
23 B. PHARM NSUBPHARMO09 60 33 6 3 16 - 8 6 - 22
24 D. PHARM NSUDPHARMI10 60 59 6 1 16 1 8 6 - 49
25 B.ED NSUBEDI11 100 89 10 8 26 1 14 14 10 2 64
26 BBA LL.B NSUBBALLBI2 60 4 6 - 16 r 8 3 6 - 1
27 LL.B NSULLBI13 60 7 6 1 16 - 8 1 6 - 5
28 = BA MASS COMM NSUBJMC14 30 5 3 = 1 4 1 3 - 3
29 M.A IN EDUN NSUMAEDU 30 - 3 C - 4 - 3 - -
30 Diploma in Engg. 60 25 - 1 - 1 - 8 - - 15
Total 1420 534 136 24 359 12 185 103 136 7 388
Registrar 5
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Programme

MBA
BBA
BCA
BHM

M.SC
(Mathematics)

M.SC (Physics)
M.SC
(Chemistry)
M.SC (Zoology)
M.SC (Botany)

M.SC
Microbiology
B.SC
Mathematics

B.SC Chemistry
B.SC Physics
B.SC Zoology
B.SC Botany

B.COM
B.A. English
B.A. Economics

Programme
Code

NSUMBAO1
NSUBBAO2
NSUBCAO03
NSUBHMO04

NSUMSCMO5
NSUMSCPO05
NSUMSCCO5

NSUMSCZ05

NSUMSCBO05

NSUMSCMBI
006

NSUBSCMO06

NSUBSCC06
NSUBSCP06
NSUBSCZ06
NSUBSCBO06
NSUBCOMO7
NSUBAENGO8
NSUBAECO08

Number of
Sanctioned
Strength

120
150
90
60

30
30
30

30
30

30

30

30
30
30
30

Netaji Subhas University
Jamshedpur

Number Number of Students according to Category
of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
Admitted
Strength ~ Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Admitted
44 12 4 31 2 17 8 12 - 30
137 15 2 39 4 21 21 15 3 107
68 9 - 23 2 13 13 9 53
23 6 4 16 2 8 - 6 1 16
2 3 i 8 i 4 ) 3 ) 2
- 3 = 8 B 4 - 3 - -
1 3 - 8 i 4 ) 3 ) 1
1 3 & 8 - 4 - 3 - 1
2 3 = 8 - 4 1 3 - 1
- 3 . 8 i 4 - 3 } )
2 3 1 8 - 4 1 3 ) )
- 3 5 8 - 4 - 3 - -
2 3 = 8 - 4 - 3 - 2
1 3 = 8 - 4 - 3 - 1
1 3 = 8 - 4 - 3 - 1
43 6 2 16 - 8 8 6 - 33
14 3 2 8 - 4 2 3 - 10
4 3 - - 4 1 3 - 3
\ 6
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number of Number Number of Students according to Category
SI. Programme umber o of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
Programme Sanctioned .
No. Code St th Admitted
reng Strength Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Admitted
9 B Political 1 Goppor 08 30 1 3 = 8 ; 4 3 - -
Science

20 B.A. Geography | NSUBAGEOOS8 30 2 3 1 8 - 4 3 -
21 B.A. Hindi NSUBAHINO8 30 = 3 = 8 ¥ 4 3 -
22 B.A. History NSUBAHIS08 30 = 3 - 8 = 4 3 -
23 BpHARM  OUBPIARM 60 55 6 2 16 2 8 6 -
24 D.pHARM  NOUPPHARM 60 58 6 2 16 2 8 6 1
25 B.ED NSUBEDI1 100 98 10 10 26 1 14 10 1
26 BBALLB  OUBBALLBI 60 10 6 - 16 1 8 6 -
27 LL.B NSULLB13 60 27 6 1 16 1 8 6 -

BA MASS = -
28 COMM NSUBJMC14 30 11 3 8 2 4 3
29 M.A IN EDUN NSUMAEDU 30 2 3 = 8 = 4 3 -
30 MCA NSUMCAL16 60 8 6 1 16 - 8 6 -
31 M.COM. NSUMCOM17 30 3 3 1 - 4 3 -
32 M.A. Economics NSUMAECOI18 30 - 3 - - 4 3 -
33  M.A. ENGLISH NSUMSAENGl 30 ) 3 ) 8 } 4 3 }
34 | M.A. Geography NSUMSAGE01 30 ) 3 ) 8 ) 4 3 )
35 M.A. HINDI NSUMAHINI18 30 - - 8 - -
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number of Number Number of Students according to Category
umber o
SL. Programme Programme Sanctioned o-f ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
No. Code St th Admitted
reng Strength Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned Admitted Admitted
36 M.A. History NSUMAHISI18 30 - 3 = 8 = 4 - 3 - -
37 MA Political i raporig 30 . 3 - 8 ) 4 - 3 - -
Science
38 Ph.D. 50 28 8 2 21 - 11 6 8 - 20
39 ~ Diplomain 60 39 i 1 i 1 i 10 - ; 27
Engg.
Total 1770 687 174 36 460 20 236 112 174 6 513
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number Number of Students according to Category
SL Programme | Lumber of of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
No. rogramme Code Sanctioned Admitted - -
Strength Strength ~ Sanctioned  Admitted  Sanctioned Adr(rintte Sanctioned @ Admitted Sanctioned = Admitted Adr(rlutte
1 MBA NSUMBAO1 120 100 12 2 31 3 19 12 12 2 81
2 BBA NSUBBAO02 240 196 24 8 62 8 38 38 24 2 140
3 BCA NSUBCAO03 200 169 20 8 52 9 32 32 20 1 119
4 BHM NSUBHMO04 60 35 6 2 16 3 10 6 6 - 24
5 (Magl’[e'iiﬁcs) NSUMSCMO5 30 2 3 ! 8 . 5 . 3 . 2
6 | M.SC (Physics) =~ NSUMSCPO05 30 1 3 = 8 - 5 - 3 - 1
7 (Cli\;[rfi(s:try) NSUMSCCO5 30 1 3 ; 8 i 5 . 3 . 1
8 (Zlg/ilsocgy) NSUMSCZ05 30 6 3 B 8 1 5 3 - 5
9 M.SC (Botany) NSUMSCBO05 30 - 3) - 8 - 5 - 3 - -
10 Miclr\(/f‘.bsioclogy NSUI\(/)Igéc Ml 30 ) 3 8 ] 3 . 3 . .
11 B.SC . NSUBSCMO06 30 8 3 5 8 - 5 3 3 - 5
Mathematics

12 B.SC Chemistry =~ NSUBSCC06 30 - 3 = 8 - 5 3 -
13 B.SC Physics NSUBSCPO06 30 2 3 1 8 - 5 3 1
14 = B.SC Zoology NSUBSCZ06 30 6 3 - 8 - 5 3 5
15 B.SC Botany NSUBSCBO06 30 - 3 - 8 - 5 3 -
16 B.COM NSUBCOMO7 120 73 5 31 3 19 48
17 B.A. English ~ NSUBAENGO8 30 16 3 - 8 2 5 3 13
18 | B.A. Economics NSUBAECOO08 30 7 3 1 8 - 5 3 4
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number of Number Number of Students according to Category
SI. Programme o oot © of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
Programme Sanctioned .
No. Code St th Admitted Admitte Admitte
reng Strength ~ Sanctioned  Admitted  Sanctioned d Sanctioned @ Admitted Sanctioned = Admitted d
19 B Political \qipapoLos 30 5 3 1 8 - 5 - 3 - 4
Science
20 | B.A. Geography NSUBAGEOO08 30 3 3 1 8 - 5 1 3 - 1
21 B.A. Hindi NSUBAHINOS 30 - 3 L 8 . 5 - 3 - -
22 B.A.History = NSUBAHIS08 30 - 3 ] 8 . 5 - 3 - -
23 B.PHARM  TOUBPIARM 100 86 10 1 26 4 16 16 10 1 64
24 D.PHARM  OUPPHARM 60 59 6 2 16 2 10 10 6 - 45
25 B.ED NSUBEDI 1 100 97 10 3 26 . 16 5 10 1 88
26 BBALLB  |OUPDALLBI 60 18 1 16 _ 10 4 6 - 13
27 LL.B NSULLB13 60 20 1 16 . 10 - 6 - 19
BA MASS
28 COMM NSUBJMC14 30 13 1 8 1 5 - 3 - 11
29  M.AINEDUN  NSUMAEDU 30 - . L - - -
30 MCA NSUMCA16 60 18 1 7
31 M.COM. NSUMCOM17 30 - - -
1 M.A. NSUMAECO1 20 ] i -
Economics 8
M.A. NSUMAENGI
33 ENGLISH 8 30 ! - !
M.A. NSUMAGEOI1
34 Geography 8 30 . ) )
35  M.A.HINDI  NSUMAHINI8 30 - - -
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number of Number Number of Students according to Category
SI. Programme o oot © of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
Programme Sanctioned .
No. Code St th Admitted Admitte Admitte
reng Strength ~ Sanctioned  Admitted  Sanctioned d Sanctioned @ Admitted Sanctioned = Admitted d
36 M.A. History =~ NSUMAHISI8 30 - 3 - 8 - 5 - 3 - -
37 M Political - younapoLis 30 - 3 - 8 - 5 - 3 - -
Science
38 Ph.D. 80 40 8 1 21 - 13 10 8 - 29
39 D“]’Eloma m 300 37 30 ] 78 . 48 10 30 - 27
ngg.
B.SC NSUBSCNUR2
40 (NURSING) ) 60 22 6 2 16 - 10 10 6 - 10
41 GNM NSUGNM21 60 10 6 1 16 - 10 5 6 - 4
42 ANM NSUANM21 60 3 6 - 16 1 10 2 6 - -
B.SC.
43 (AGRICULTU NSUAGRI24 90 18 9 1 23 2 14 10 9 - 5
RE)
Total 2610 1072 261 45 686 40 425 202 261 8 777
11
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Netaji Subhas University
Jamshedpur

Number of Number Number of Students according to Category
SI. Programme o oot 0 of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
Programme Sanctioned .
No. Code St th Admitted Admitte
reng Strength Sanctioned Admitted Sanctioned d Sanctioned @ Admitted @ Sanctioned = Admitted = Admitted

1 MBA NSUMBAO1 120 96 12 6 31 1 17 17 12 1 71

2 BBA NSUBBAO2 400 311 40 10 104 7 56 56 40 3 235

3 BCA NSUBCAO03 500 410 50 11 130 18 70 70 50 3 308

4 BHM NSUBHMO04 60 21 6 1 16 - 8 1 6 - 19
M.SC NSUMSCMO

> (Mathematics) 5 30 A i J i ) 4 ) 3 ) )

6 | M.SC (Physics) | NSUMSCPO05 30 2 3 - 8 - 4 1 3 - 1
M.SC

7 (Chemistry) NSUMSCCO05 30 1 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - 1

8 M.SC NSUMSCZ05 30 ; 3 - 8 h ; 3 ; ;

(Zoology)

9 | M.SC (Botany) = NSUMSCBO05 30 - 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - -
M.SC NSUMSCMB

10 Microbiology 1006 30 ) 3 1 8 d ) 3 ) )

11 B.5C NSUBSCMO06 30 - 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - -

Mathematics

12 B.SC Chemistry NSUBSCC06 30 - 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - -

13 B.SC Physics NSUBSCP06 30 - 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - -

14  B.SC Zoology = NSUBSCZ06 30 - 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - -

15 B.SC Botany NSUBSCB06 30 - 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - -

16 B.COM NSUB7COM0 120 97 12 2 31 1 17 17 12 1 76
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number of Number Number of Students according to Category
SI. Programme o oot 0 of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
Programme Sanctioned .
No. Code St th Admitted Admitte
reng Strength Sanctioned @ Admitted Sanctioned d Sanctioned @ Admitted Sanctioned = Admitted = Admitted
17 B.A. English NSU%‘QENG 30 2 3 2 8 1 4 1 3 ; 18
18 B.A. Economics NSUB‘;‘ECOO 30 9 3 ; 8 - 4 3 3 ; 6
19 B.A. Pohtlcal NSUBAPOLO 30 11 3 1 3 ) 4 ) 3 ) 3
Science 8
20  B.A. Geography NSU}?@GEO 30 9 3 1 8 1 4 ; 3 ; ;
21 B.A. Hindi NSUB?HINO 30 - 3 ! 8 ] 4 ; 3 ; ;
22 B.A. History NSUB?HISO 30 - 3 - 8 ! 4 - 3 - -
23 B. PHARM NSUﬁggAR 100 93 10 4 26 L 14 14 10 1 74
24 D. PHARM NSU;Z%{AR 60 57 6 1 16 E 8 8 6 - 48
25 B.ED NSUBEDI1 100 78 10 4 26 2 14 14 10 - 58
26 BBA LL.B NSU]};EALL 60 29 6 . 16 1 8 3 6 - 25
27 LLB NSULLBI3 60 36 6 3 16 2 8 4 6 - 27
BA MASS

28 COMM NSUBJMC14 30 20 3 1 8 - 4 4 3 - 16
29  M.AINEDUN NSUMAEDU 30 1 3 - 8 - 4 - 3 - 1
30 MCA NSUMCA16 60 56 6 1 16 3 8 8 6 - 44
31 M.COM. NSUM7€OM1 30 I 3 - 8 ; 4 ; 3 ; I
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Netaji Subhas University

Jamshedpur
Number of Number Number of Students according to Category
SI. Programme o oot 0 of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
Programme Sanctioned .
No. Code St th Admitted Admitte
reng Strength ~ Sanctioned  Admitted  Sanctioned d Sanctioned @ Admitted @ Sanctioned Admitted Admitted
1 M.A. . NSUMAECO 30 ) 3 i 3 ) 4 ) 3 ) )
Economics 18
M.A. NSUMAENG
33 ENGLISH 18 30 6 8 i 4 >
34 = M.A. Geography NSUMéAGEOI 30 1 8 - 4 1
35 MAHNDL  OUVAHING 30 . 8 : 4 ;
36 M.A. History NSUMSAHISI 30 - 8 ] 4 ;
37 M.A. Polltlcal NSUMAPOL 30 ) 3 | 4 )
Science 18
38 Ph.D 170 34 21 1 11 25
39 ~ Diplomain 300 156 78 4 4 106
Engg.
B.SC NSUBSCNU
40 (NURSING) RO 60 46 16 3 8 33
41 GNM NSUGNM21 60 41 16 3 26
42 ANM NSUANM21 60 7 16 1 1
B.SC.
43 (AGRICULTU @ NSUAGRI24 90 27 23 1 13 12
RE)
44 | B.Sc. Bio Tech. NSUBIOTEC 30 11 8 2 4 5
H25
45 LLM NSULLM?26 30 4 8 - 4 3
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Number of Number Number of Students according to Category
SL. Programme  ( ocr O of ST (10%) SC (26%) OBC (14%) EWS (10%) General
Programme Sanctioned .

No. Code St th Admitted Admitte

reng Strength ~ Sanctioned  Admitted  Sanctioned d Sanctioned @ Admitted @ Sanctioned Admitted Admitted
46 MA in MASS NSUMAIMC 30 6 3 _ 8 1 ) ) 3 ) 5

Communication 27
g—:%%__g
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